
Member Name Telephone Email

A.J. Mallette & Sons (1985) Ltd. (506)633-0060 mandmpaint@nb.aibn.com

Acklands Grainger (506)658-1148 jonesm@agi.ca

Alantra Leasing Inc (506)433-3757 marcus@alantraleasing.com

Alberts Draperies Inc. (506)658-0020 info@albertdraperies.com

Allegion Canada (514)385-0005 christopher.king@allegion.com

Arrow Construction Products Ltd. (506)634-1705 chaser@arrowco.ca

Ascension Elevating Devices Ltd. (506)653-7997 david@ascensionelevatingdevices.com

Atlantic Air Cleaning Specialists Ltd. (506)848-9061 bob@aircleaning.ca

Atlantic Roofers Ltd. (506)635-7663 jstthomas@atlanticroofers.com

Atlantic Windoor Ltd. (506)633-6604 customerservice@windoor.ca

Avant-Garde Construction and Management Inc. (506)672-1749 psohy@agcm.ca

Avondale Construction (506)642-1818 bgarnett@avondaleconstruction.com

B.G. Conway Consulting Inc. (506)696-6625

Barrett Sales (1998) Ltd. (506)693-8630 barrett4@nb.aibn.com

Baytown Hardware Ltd. (506)632-9323 baytownhardware@nb.aibn.com

Beaulieu Plumbing & Mechanical Inc. (506)739-2030 gaetan@beaulieumech.ca

Belle Bay Construction Inc. (506)832-2229 dness@bellebay.ca

Bird Construction (506)849-2473 saintjohn.info@bird.ca

Bird Stairs (506)652-6031 byounker@birdstairs.ca

Black & McDonald  Ltd. (506)858-5688 shue@blackandmcdonald.com

Bourque Industrial Ltd. (506)633-7740

Brookville Manufacturing Co. (506)633-1200 brookville@brookvillelime.com

Brunswick Engineering & Consulting Inc. (506)696-9155 stephen@brunswickengineering.ca

Burley Electric Ltd. (506)333-2091 burleyelectric@outlook.com

Castle Rock Construction Services Inc. (506)693-7625 mkelly@crcsinc.ca

Charco Marine Ltd. (506)755-3743 fundycontractors@nb.aibn.com

City Fibreglas Insulation Ltd. (506)632-0025 patrickernst@cityfibreglas.ca

Classic Construction (506)634-0919 classic@nbnet.nb.ca

Coastal Entrance Solutions (506)652-2333 mclark@coastaldoor.com

Conquest Engineering Ltd. (506)635-7565 rwhitcomb@conquest-eng.com

Controls & Equipment Ltd. (506)635-8996 dnugent@controlsequipment.com

Cooke Insurance Group (506)635-1235 lhoyt@cooke.ca

Cossey Corporation (506)634-7524

D. Richards General Contracting & Site Services (506)343-6640 darrell.richards@ymail.com

Debly Enterprises Ltd. (506)696-2936 andrew@debly.ca

Debly Forest Services Ltd. (506)653-8899 deblyforestservices@rogers.com

Dowd Roofing Inc. (506)632-0022 info@dowdgroup.ca

Dunnetts Landscaping (506)658-0708

Eastern Drywall Inc. (506) 650-1961

Eddy Group Limited (506)634-3020

Elegant Flooring Ltd. (902)443-3700 kryan@elegantflooring.ca

Elite Scaffolding Systems Inc. (506)642-3006 g.gray@elite-scaffolding.ca

Emco Corporation (506)635-1610 mhenri@emcoltd.com

Enbridge Gas New Brunswick (506)693-5500 mike.mccormick@enbridge.com

Erbs Enterprises Ltd. (506)657-8469 eve2@nb.sympatico.ca

Extreme Air Ltd (506)647-9693 walter.extremeair@hotmail.com
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E-Zee Gas Services (506)650-0932 ashley@ezeegas.com

FCS Flooring & Concrete Solutions Specialists Inc. (506)635-8820

Fero Waste & Recycling Inc. (506)652-3376 alanpollard@fero.ca

Filtration Plus Ltd. (506)645-9414 dkerr@filtrationplus.ca

First Choice Ventilation Ltd. (506)634-0000 pflood@firstchoiceventilation.com

Fundy Engineering & Consulting Ltd. (506)635-1566 shari.seeley@fundyeng.com

Fundy Fencing Ltd. (506)634-1433 gsnow@nbnet.nb.ca

Fundy Ventilation (2006) Ltd. (506)832-2006 fundy.ventilation@gmail.com

Galbraith Construction Ltd. (506)635-8855 gcl@nb.sympatico.ca

Gardner Electric Ltd. (506)634-3918 derek.jones@gardnerelectric.ca

GEMTEC Limited (506)657-0200 corey.keats@gemtec.ca

George Freeze Plumbing & Heating Ltd. (506)696-7000 projects@gfph.ca

Gerrys Welding & Fabrication Inc. (506)642-3704 gerry.h@gerryswelding.ca

GFL Environmental Inc. (506)638-2555 mmcmackin@gflenv.com

GJ Cahill & Company Ltd. (506)693-1921 jlockhart@gjcahill.com

Guildfords (2005) Inc. (506)634-6660 brianmurray@guildfords.com

Gulf Operators Ltd. (506)633-0116 donelan.ed@gulfoperators.com

Hardware Specialty Ltd. (506)636-8844 kendam@hdwspec.com

Harris & Roome Supply Ltd. (506)634-2094 iallen@graybarcanada.com

Harris Rebar (506)658-1959 mruggles@harrisrebar.com

Heron Enterprises Inc. (506)631-9820 kevin.harris@heronmgt.com

Hertz Equipment Rental (506)645-2277 mmackenzie@hertz.com

Hewitt Rentals (The CAT Rental Store) (506)693-4228 twinter@hewitt.ca

Hi Roc Construction Ltd. (506)647-7564 hiroc@live.com

Hilti (Canada) Corporation (506)647-7652 scott.estey@hilti.com

Homestar Inc. (506)847-3202 homestar@homestarinc.ca

HUB International Atlantic Limited (506)635-0760 atl.inbox@hubinternational.com

ICR General Contractors (506)672-1482 icr@rogers.com

Industcom Insulation Contractors (1995) Inc. (506)658-1602 industcom@hotmail.com

Irving Equipment Limited (506)635-5555 info@irvingequipment.com

J.D.A. Electric Ltd. (506)343-4425 jdaelectric@bellaliant.net

J.E Wilson Roofing Co. Ltd. (506)635-1400 paterson.jewilson@nb.aibn.com

Jamac Painting & Sandblasting Ltd. (506)648-1990 jamacltd@nbnet.nb.ca

John Flood & Sons Ltd. (506)634-1112 tflood@floodconstruction.com

Kaefer Industrial Services (506)652-7408 francis.curley@kaefer.com

Kelson & Kelson (506)658-1100 receptionist@kelsonandkelson.ca

Kent Building Supplies (506)648-1000 murray.aaron@kent.ca

L. Halpin Excavating Ltd. (506)696-6654 lhalpin@nbnet.nb.ca

L. Sanford and Sons Ltd. (506)832-4190 lsanford@nb.aibn.com

Leroys Heating Services Ltd. (506)634-7105 mleroy@parkfuels.com

Liteco Inc. (506)633-1600 peter.dykeman@liteco.ca

Lorneville Mechanical Contractors Ltd. (506)635-8090 styve@lmcnb.ca

Loyalist Painting Ltd. (506)658-1205 geoff.loyalist@rogers.com

M C Ventilation (506)634-8368 info@mcvent.ca

MacDonald Applicators Ltd. (506)633-1981 duane@macdonaldapplicators.ca

Maguire Excavating Ltd. (506)672-1616 smaguire@nb.aibn.com

Manchester Enterprises Ltd. (506)672-8985 manchestergc@nb.aibn.com
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Maritime Hydroseed (506)672-1600 chris@maritimehydroseed.com

Maritime Sod (506)634-8540 bobsodguy@hotmail.com

Marque Construction Limited (506)633-6982 coughlan.tom@oceansteel.com

Master Mechanical Ltd. (506)633-8001 derek.mcgraw@mmnb.ca

Matrix SME (506)202-4966 crichard@matrixsme.com

Maxim Construction Inc. (506)652-9292 maxim2000@maximconstruction.ca

McLennan Sales Ltd. (506)634-3112 dfarren@emcoltd.com

Metcalf Glass Ltd. (506)648-1009 metcalf.glass@nb.aibn.com

MIDI Construction Ltd. (506)635-3900 midicon@nbnet.nb.ca

Mitchell McConnell Insurance Ltd. (506) 634-7200 chrisb@mitchellmcconnell.com

NB Power (506)458-4219 mgerrish@nbpower.com

New Brunswick Roofing Contractors Association (506)652-7003 rhutton@nbrca.ca

New Wave Electric Co. Ltd. (506)657-9899 newwaveelectric@hotmail.com

Northeast Equipment Ltd. (506)636-7473 mikeb@northeast.ns.ca

NRB Construction (506)633-1890 ggaudet@nrbccl.ca

Ocean Steel & Construction Ltd. (506)632-2600

Otis Canada Inc. (506)634-1393

Pardy's Waste Management and Industrial Services (506)343-2911 stevemoores@pardyswaste.com

Pipe & Piling Supplies (Eastern) Ltd. (902)835-6158 kbrady@pipe-piling.com

Power Vac Belfor (506)847-4169 joe.ervin@ca.belfor.com

Pro Insul Ltd. (506)652-9512 proinsul@proinsul.com

Pro-Tech Sanitation Ltd. (506)652-7268 chris@protechsanitation.com

QM Construction Ltd. (506)634-7740 qmconstruction@rogers.com

Quality Concrete Ltd. (506)634-8040 shawn.mills@qualityconcrete.ca

Quest Works Inc. (506)847-3188 questworks@nb.aibn.com

Ready John Inc. (506)635-0404 jen.mclaughlin@readyjohn.com

Roadway Systems Limited (506)343-2844 joelroadway@nb.aibn.com

Safway Services Canada, Inc. (506)646-8820 bill.phillips@safway.com

Saint John Construction Association (506)634-1747 sjca@nbnet.nb.ca

Sancton Access Inc. (506)635-8500 msancton@sancton.com

Scotia Insulations (506)632-7798 rhosford@polrnet.com

Security Electrical Ltd. (506)848-0837

Select Mechanical Inc. (506)847-4426 brent.macdonald@selectmech.ca

Shaw Brick (506)634-7522 mcormier@shawbrick.ca

Simpson, F. Andrew Contracting Ltd. (506)635-8711 simpson@nb.aibn.com

Smith's Diesel and Power Systems (506)832-3249 kevin@smithsdieselandpower.ca

Source Atlantic Limited (506)632-1000 humphrey.bob@sourceatlantic.ca

Spectrum Enterprises Inc. (506)632-0020

Stantec Consulting Ltd (506)648-1467 gary.hamilton@stantec.com

Stoncor Group (506)636-1798 jeffwilson@stoncor.com

Stor-It  Systems Ltd. (506)635-8900 wwalker@stor-itsystems.com

Strescon Ltd. (506)633-8877

Summertime Industries Ltd. (506)657-9649 luc@summertime.ca

Sunny Corner Enterprises Inc. (506)622-6814 kmullin@sunnycorner.ca

Terraex Inc. (506)672-4422 terraexinc@yahoo.ca

The State Group (506)633-0810 alarsene@state.ca

Thyssen Krupp Elevator (506)634-1063 judy.martin@thyssenkrupp.com
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Trane Company (506)633-2300 rcarvell@trane.com

Trans-Pelle Inc. (506)735-8589 trans-pelle@nb.aibn.com

Ultimate Windows, Doors & More (506)657-4555 gallantultimate@nb.aibn.com

United Rentals (506)658-1408 kgarnett@ur.com

Uponor Ltd. (506)849-1088 bill.hooper@uponor.com

Viking Fire Protection Inc. (506)633-1993

W&S General Contractors Ltd. (506)635-8735 paul@wandscontractors.ca

Wildwood Masonry Ltd. (506)632-1034 wmasonry@nb.aibn.com

Wolseley Canada Inc. (Waterworks Group) (506)634-8300 tom.carragher@wolseleyinc.ca

XYLEM Applied Water Systems (506)657-0087 michael.boudreau@xyleminc.com
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